FRCC 2014 GIRLS SWIM

DUAL FINAL

TEAM w L
Bay Port 7 0
Ashwaubenon 6 1
Sheboygan North 5 2
GB United 4 3
Pulaski 3 4
De Pere 2 5
Manitowoc Lincoln 1 6
Sheboygan South 0 8
(GB schools one team)

11-1-14 meet @ Sheb North

School pts

Bay Port 519
Ashwaubenon 420.5
Sheboygan North 317.83
GB United 279.5
Pulaski 260

De Pere 218.83
Manitowoc Lincoln 92
Sheboygan South 62.33

BAY PORT- CONFERENCE CHAMPIONS
Oct 21 Results:
Bay Port 98

Ashwaubenon 72

Sheboygan North 96

Pulaski 74
GB United 99
De Pere 71

Oct 16 Results:
De Pere 108
Manitowoc Lincoln 62

Ashwaubenon 99
GB United 71



Bay Port
Sheboygan South

Oct 9 Results:
Sheboygan North
Manitowoc Lincoln

Bay Port
GB United

Pulaski
De Pere

Oct 2 Results:
GB United
Pulaski

Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan South

Ashwaubenon
Sheboygan North

Sept 30 Results:
Ashwaubenon
Pulaski

GB United
Manitowoc Lincoln

Sheboygan North
Sheboygan South

Sept 25 Results:
Bay Port
Sheboygan South

Pulaski
Manitowoc Lincoln

Sept 23 Results:
Ashwaubenon
Manitowoc Lincoln

131
39

115

42

109
61

105

65

86

84

88
81

98

72

66

24

126
44

129.5
40.5
93
77
126
44

134
33



GB United
Sheboygan South

Bay Port
Pulaski

Sheboygan North
De Pere

Sept 16 Results:
Pulaski
Sheboygan South

Bay Port
Manitowoc Lincoln

Ashwaubenon
De Pere

Sept 9 Results:
Ashwaubenon
Sheboygan South

Sheboygan North
GB United

Bay Port
De Pere

121
48

94
76

107

63

120

50

134
32

73

22

81

13

90
80

124
46

Aug 28 Relay Results:

Bay Port
Ashwaubenon
Pulaski
Sheboygan North
GB United

De Pere
Sheboygan South
Manitowoc Lincoln

Aug 21 Results:
De Pere
Sheboygan South

157
154
140
129
119
92
92
89

96
70



