

FRCC 2014 GIRLS SWIM

DUAL FINAL

TEAM	W	L
Bay Port	7	0
Ashwaubenon	6	1
Sheboygan North	5	2
GB United	4	3
Pulaski	3	4
De Pere	2	5
Manitowoc Lincoln	1	6
Sheboygan South	0	8

(GB schools one team)

11-1-14 meet @ Sheb North

School	pts
Bay Port	519
Ashwaubenon	420.5
Sheboygan North	317.83
GB United	279.5
Pulaski	260
De Pere	218.83
Manitowoc Lincoln	92
Sheboygan South	62.33

BAY PORT- CONFERENCE CHAMPIONS

Oct 21 Results:

Bay Port	98
Ashwaubenon	72

Sheboygan North	96
Pulaski	74

GB United	99
De Pere	71

Oct 16 Results:

De Pere	108
Manitowoc Lincoln	62

Ashwaubenon	99
GB United	71

Bay Port	131
Sheboygan South	39

Oct 9 Results:

Sheboygan North	115
Manitowoc Lincoln	42

Bay Port	109
GB United	61

Pulaski	105
De Pere	65

Oct 2 Results:

GB United	86
Pulaski	84

Manitowoc Lincoln	88
Sheboygan South	81

Ashwaubenon	98
Sheboygan North	72

Sept 30 Results:

Ashwaubenon	66
Pulaski	24

GB United	126
Manitowoc Lincoln	44

Sheboygan North	129.5
Sheboygan South	40.5

Sept 25 Results:

Bay Port	93
Sheboygan South	77

Pulaski	126
Manitowoc Lincoln	44

Sept 23 Results:

Ashwaubenon	134
Manitowoc Lincoln	33

GB United	121
Sheboygan South	48

Bay Port	94
Pulaski	76

Sheboygan North	107
De Pere	63

Sept 16 Results:

Pulaski	120
Sheboygan South	50

Bay Port	134
Manitowoc Lincoln	32

Ashwaubenon	73
De Pere	22

Sept 9 Results:

Ashwaubenon	81
Sheboygan South	13

Sheboygan North	90
GB United	80

Bay Port	124
De Pere	46

Aug 28 Relay Results:

Bay Port	157
Ashwaubenon	154
Pulaski	140
Sheboygan North	129
GB United	119
De Pere	92
Sheboygan South	92
Manitowoc Lincoln	89

Aug 21 Results:

De Pere	96
Sheboygan South	70